
岸:(0726)573069 No:ADMtt c′LAKH1 32tl ЮF2015
0FFICE OF THE

TOWN OFFICER TOwN CoMMェ TTEE
LAKHI

DATED:2(/● セ /2015

The Sealed tenders on BJ/II form are invited from the Firms/Contractors,
Pre-qualified & enlisted in the Town Committee Lakhi District Shikarpur: under savingfunds of Union Administration Taluka Lakhi AND OZT programJe 2014_15 for thefollowing works & listed below.

1編品 tloll ttror E rr" sooooo n"toooo 
*l

五lli「 祝孟aH°色庶
:___ エ

Rs 2000/‐ 10 MOnth

一

″

IS.1ヾ o.
Details of works

Under special funds
Earnest    Tender   C°TPle_

Money 2olo Fee
tiOn

Time
ryCost

け

―
―

―

コ

1『 r♀
Yl中

gS回 Ⅲ脚 At R3而
'耐

Rs 39140 Rs爾月 硫 証「二‖響ⅢⅢ■
10 MonthConstruction ot wairing Rs. 500000 Rs. j00002蹴

`Ю

Om tt Ch'
Rs 2500´

131霧
∝
‰

°
ttxh鴨

に繭 π繭
Lakhi'          |

I Rs 2500/=  1 lo MOntll

4 shade/ room at Rustam

L____LIgヽvn

5 18:ど
I品

Renoyation of Lakhi Park Rs. 850000 Rs. 1fu00

ト
ー
ー ー '一

―
―

.  

―

|

Purchase of OfIice ns. S00OOOrns. f0OOO
6 funiture for Lakhi, Chak

Rs 2500/=  110 Month

こ■300/ 十面 Month l

Rs 250ラニ巧 o NIolntll~

|and Rustam Town Offices.
Purchase   of   Refugel Rs 800000 1 Rs 16000 Rs 2500/=  1 10 Montll

|

ピ

Rakhsha   Tr01lies   fO■

::寺1:ご[吉:Land Rustaml
Providing Street Light At Rs. 1651000TRs.33020 Rs 2000/= 10 Mol■ th l

Constluctloi of~ cc l Rs 800000  Rs 16000 Rs 2000/=  10 Month

. 監驚
A説

晶1∬

。
1ぶ|

TwOn



「
~~1儡

面品 of

~~両
編品 holl ol~■■ s8001

BI酬∫鶴乱11°th鮮

t 74 urarns And Cc Block At
Satmpur Mohalla Chak
fwon:-"
:ol.'stru:tio:r ^ 

Ol . Cc Rs.800000 Rs..lb000 Rs.2000/= 10 Monrh

L  :3
「lo NIt lltll¬

|          |

|   |

:盟:u器 c∴I"kT R面
繭

嗜
頭 16000N=爾研 ■ 而 lltll

l            l

“認r鵠還ia引

∝kな   |   ~′
Rustam l         l

|       |       |
|

而

呵

て 而
叩 爾 扉 」

千
O NIO価

コ薫I型 L=三二上 」|~喧llstrtlct1011 01~石 t80000o l孫oooホぁ000戸
l10 Alollli

ピhl齢慾 :枠
諾 | | |面■耐1画Ⅲ面|

匡禦翌翌0・Om  l  l  
ご2000｀ Nlolltlli‐Jゃ、、|:ll諸慄

°l~C‐C｀両而神 9000千  1■d Cc 310ck Atl
ξJttI'V｀

ハ`・|   |   |   |   | |

1■に 121誦 癬
研 T tt π 輌 而 飛誦 9c100■

「

oooo~lo Nlon膠
And cc 31ock Atl        l        l

11{科鉤 ギ巣9500001s190004而 IT魚1■
ピ 髯憮

R風丁

「

950000 
Ⅲ
S 19000埼而

¬ 10NIOlltlln

‐    |    |   |I _!1!lage Hothi Wahan

- Consiruction Of Cc Rs. q50000 Rs. t9000 Rr.2000 .10 
Monrh2a Drain-s And Cc Block At 

* -""'
LI予礫瑞i…

吹… |__上__|

/″

● そ



CCINDITIONS.

. In case the tenders are cancelled / rejected or not tendered, the next date of issue
will be 27/05/2015 and receipt for opening on 28/05/2015 at 2.00 pM
respectively.

o The tender documents must accompany 2%
Deposit on the name of Assistant Executive
/LGD

Town Committee Lakhi

Earnest Money in shape of Call
Engineer Town Committee Lakhi

. Tender documents will be issued to those Firms/Conhactors who will produce
enlistment w_ith: /LGD and Pakistan Engineering Council Certificate for ihe year
2014-2015 e /e aL,' L_ J- /r-[4-, A, cz_ iz-4. / 4- 6<*,hi 

" 
,^* to In case the undersigned on date of opening is out of Head erurteitf," renae-.s 
- '"

will be opened on the next date.
o Conditional and Telegraphic tenders will not be entertained.
r The tender documents will be issued only to pre-quali{ied Firms/Contractors or

their authorized agents.
r The work will be executed as per PWD/pHE Specificatioru.
. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without

assigning any reason thereof.

ヽ
レ

イ

「

Renovation Of TMA Rs 1300000  Rs 26000 I Rs 2500 10 Month l

Earth Filing OI Eid Ghah Rs 900000  1 Rs 18000 Rs 2000   1lo MOnth

Construction Compound Rs 1000000 1 Rs 20000  1 Rs 2000 1lo MOnth

IH:‖ 民li,I『
h At Village

Construction of C.C.
Drains and C.C.Blocks at

Rs 800000  1 Rs 16000

|

The blank tender forms can be had from the ofilce of the unaersign-ea up
to 11/ 05/201,5 during office hours on payment of tender {ee speci{ied ugui.,rt th"
COInPOnent The tenders v7ill be received back On 12/05/2015 uP t0 2 00 Pヽ 4&will be
opcned On same day at 2 30 PM in tlle presence of Pre‐ quali■ed Firrrs/COnttactOrs or


